1 X  4  S INGLE MODE F IBER OPTIC COUPLERS
Hide Overview
Hide 1x4 Coupler Tutorial
1x4 SM Fiber Optic Coupler Quick Linksa
Center Wavelength Bandwidth
560 nm ±50 nm
632 nm ±15 nm
850 nm ±100 nm

Lossb
Excess
Lossb Uniformityb Fiber Typed Termination
TWQ560HFc
560 nm ±50 nm 25:25:25:25 ±5.0%
≤7.6 dB
(Each Output Port)
≤0.6 dB ≤1.5 dB 460HP
FC/PC
TWQ560HAc FC/APC
Please click on the blue icon for complete specifications.
Please see the 1x4 Coupler Tutorial tab for more information on these terms.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth without connectors and measured using the white port as the input.
Other fiber types may be available upon request.
Part Number Description Price Availability
TWQ560HF 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/PC $945.00 Today
TWQ560HA 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 560 ± 50 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/APC $995.00 Today
Hide 632 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Coupler
632 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Coupler
Split 632 nm Signals at 25:25:25:25 Coupling Ratio
±15 nm Bandwidth

mmcclure
Typewritten Text
a.
mmcclure
Typewritten Text
b.
mmcclure
Typewritten Text
c.
mmcclure
Typewritten Text
d.
mmcclure
Typewritten Text
Part Number Description Price Availability
TWQ850HA 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 850 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/APC $913.00 Today
TWQ850HF 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 850 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/PC $862.00 Today
Hide 1064 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Couplers
1064 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Couplers
Split 1064 nm Signals at 25:25:25:25 Coupling Ratio
±15 nm or ±100 nm Bandwidth

≤7.1 dB
(Each Output Port)
≤0.4 dB ≤1.0 dB
HI1060
FLEX
FC/PC
TWQ1064BHAe FC/APC
Please click on the blue icon for complete specifications.
Please see the 1x4 Coupler Tutorial tab for more information on these terms.
Other fiber types may be available upon request.
All values are specified without connectors.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth without connectors and measured using the white port as the input.
Part Number Description Price Availability
FCQ1064-FC Customer Inspired!1x4 Narrowband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1064 ± 15 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/PC $427.00 Today
FCQ1064-APC Customer Inspired!1x4 Narrowband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1064 ± 15 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/APC $479.00 Today
TWQ1064BHF 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1064 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/PC $862.00 Today
TWQ1064BHA 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1064 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/APC $913.00 Today
Hide 1300 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Couplers
1300 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Couplers
Split 1300 nm Signals at 25:25:25:25 Coupling Ratio
±100 nm Bandwidth

Lossb
Excess
Lossb Uniformityb Fiber Typed Termination
TWQ1300HFc
1300 nm ±100 nm 25:25:25:25 ±3.0%
≤6.9 dB
(Each Output Port)
≤0.3 dB ≤0.5 dB SMF-28e+
FC/PC
TWQ1300HAc FC/APC
Please click on the blue icon for complete specifications.
Please see the 1x4 Coupler Tutorial tab for more information on these terms.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth without connectors and measured using the white port as the input.
Other fiber types may be available upon request.
Part Number Description Price Availability
TWQ1300HF 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1300 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/PC $862.00 Today
TWQ1300HA 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1300 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/APC $913.00 Lead Time
Hide 1310/1550 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Couplers
1310/1550 nm 1x4 Fiber Optic Couplers
Split 1310 nm or 1550 nm Signals at 25:25:25:25 Coupling Ratio
±40 nm Bandwidth

Lossb
Excess
Lossb Uniformityb Fiber Typed Termination
TWQ1550HFc
1550 nm ±100 nm 25:25:25:25 ±3.0%
≤6.9 dB
(Each Output Port)
≤0.3 dB ≤0.5 dB SMF-28e+
FC/PC
TWQ1550HAc FC/APC
Please click on the blue icon for complete specifications.
Please see the 1x4 Coupler Tutorial tab for more information on these terms.
All values are specified at room temperature over the bandwidth without connectors and measured using the white port as the input.
Other fiber types may be available upon request.
Part Number Description Price Availability
TWQ1550HF 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1550 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/PC $760.00 Today
TWQ1550HA 1x4 Wideband Fiber Optic Coupler, 1550 ± 100 nm, 25:25:25:25 Split, FC/APC $811.00 Today
Hide Mounting Base
Mounting Base
Mounting Base for Thorlabs' RGB Wavelength Combiners and 1x4 Single Mode (SM) Couplers
Four M2 Taps for Mounting Fiber Optic Component Housing